
CODICE SCUOLA DENOMINAZIONE SCUOLA CDC COI COE Costituzione COE
BAIS05300C I.I.S.S.  "LUIGI RUSSO" A008 1 0
BAIS047005 I.I.S.S. "DE NITTIS - PASCALI" A009 1 0
BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" A047 0 1
BAIS00200G I.I.S.S. "RICCIOTTO CANUDO" A017 1 0
BAPM010001 LICEO "G. BIANCHI DOTTULA" A017 1 0
BAPS01000X LICEO SCIENTIFICO "A. SCACCHI" A017 0 1
BAPS04000Q LICEO "ENRICO FERMI" A017 1 0
BAPS080006 LICEO SCIENTIFICO "RICCARDO NUZZI" A017 0 1
BAPS09000R LICEO "O. TEDONE" A017 1 0
BAPS12000B LICEO "GALILEO GALILEI" A017 1 0
BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" A018 2 1
BAPM05000B LICEO "DON LORENZO MILANI" A018 0 1
BAPS04000Q LICEO "ENRICO FERMI" A018 1 0
BAPS24000D LICEO "E. AMALDI" A018 1 0
BARC036513 I. P. SERVIZI COMM. " G. BOVIO" A018 0 1 10 + 8 BAIS03600P
BAIS00200G I.I.S.S. "RICCIOTTO CANUDO" A019 0 1 12 + 8 BAIS033007
BAIS02800Q I.I.S.S "L. DA VINCI - E. MAJORANA" A019 1 0
BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" A019 1 0
BAIS05900B I.I.S.S. "MARCO POLO" A019 1 0
BAIS068006 I.I.S.S. "I. ALPI - E. MONTALE" A019 2 0
BAPC01000R LICEO "A. CASARDI" A019 1 0
BAPC23000Q LICEI "SYLOS - FIORE" A019 0 1 10 + 9 BAIS042002
BAPS030005 LICEO "LEONARDO DA VINCI" A019 1 0
BAPS07000G LICEO "G. TARANTINO" A019 1 0
BAPS09000R LICEO "O. TEDONE" A019 1 0
BAPS12000B LICEO "GALILEO GALILEI" A019 1 0
BAPS200003 LICEO "FEDERICO II  DI  SVEVIA" A019 1 0
BAPS36000G LICEO "MAJORANA - LATERZA" A019 0 1
BAIS00200G I.I.S.S. "RICCIOTTO CANUDO" A020 0 1 15 + 3 BAIS016000D
BAIS02800Q I.I.S.S "L. DA VINCI - E. MAJORANA" A020 1 0
BAIS06700A I.I.S.S. "VOLTA - DE GEMMIS" A020 1 0
BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" A020 0 1
BAPS060001 LICEO SCIENTIFICO "G. SALVEMINI" A020 1 0
BARI05000G ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "ARCHIMEDE " A020 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A020 1 0
BATF230001 ISTITUTO TECNICO TEC. "PANETTI-PITAGORA" A020 0 1 16 + 3 BAIS03200B
BATH040009 ISTITUTO TECNIC TEC."EUCLIDE-CARACCIOLO" A020 1 0
BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) A026 1 0
BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" A026 3 0
BAIS03700E I.I.S.S. "GORJUX - TRIDENTE - VIVANTE" A026 1 1
BAIS041006 I.I.S.S. "MONS. ANTONIO BELLO" A026 1 0
BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" A026 1 0
BAIS07300N I.I.S.S. "D. MODUGNO - S. DE LILLA" A026 2 0
BAIS07900L I.I.S.S. "LUIGI DELL'ERBA" A026 2 0
BAPS38000R LICEI  "A. EINSTEIN - L. DA VINCI" A026 1 0
BARC04151E MONS. ANTONIO BELLO A026 1 0
BARH01000N I.P.E.O.A. "A. PEROTTI" A026 1 0
BARH04000D I.P.E.O.A. DI MOLFETTA A026 2 0
BARI026515 I.P.I.A. "N.CHIARULLI" SERALE A026 1 0
BARI040001 ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "L. SANTARELLA" A026 1 0
BATD040501 "G. SALVEMINI" A026 1 0
BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" A026 2 0
BATF067518 ALESSANDRO VOLTA A026 1 0
BATF23050A PANETTI A026 0 1 9 + 11 BATF230001
BAIS02400C I.I.S.S. "BASILE CARAMIA - GIGANTE" A027 4 0
BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" A027 1 0
BAIS042002 I.I.S.S. "AMERIGO VESPUCCI" A027 0 1 12 + 6 BAIS05800G
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CODICE SCUOLA DENOMINAZIONE SCUOLA CDC COI COE Costituzione COE
BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" A027 1 0
BAIS04400N I.I.S.S. "GIUSEPPE COLASANTO" A027 1 0
BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" A027 1 0
BAIS05200L I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI - AGHERBINO" A027 1 0
BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" A027 0 1
BAIS05800G I.I.S.S. "ALDO MORO" A027 1 0
BAIS06700A I.I.S.S. "VOLTA - DE GEMMIS" A027 1 0
BAPC01000R LICEO "A. CASARDI" A027 1 1
BAPC18000X LICEO "CARMINE SYLOS" A027 1 0
BAPC23000Q LICEI "SYLOS - FIORE" A027 1 0
BAPC24000A LICEO "G. GALILEI - M. CURIE" A027 2 0
BAPS02000E LIC. SCIENT. - LIC. CLASSICO CIRILLO A027 1 0
BAPS04000Q LICEO "ENRICO FERMI" A027 1 0
BAPS05000A LICEO SCIENTIFICO "E. FERMI" A027 0 1 16 + 4 BAIS029000G
BAPS07000G LICEO "G. TARANTINO" A027 0 1
BAPS24000D LICEO "E. AMALDI" A027 2 0
BARF010006 I.P.S.S.A.S. "S. DE LILLA" A027 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A027 1 0
BAPC01000R LICEO "A. CASARDI" A029 1 0
BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) A034 1 0
BAIS06400V I.I.S.S. "GALILEO FERRARIS" A034 0 1 12 + 6 BAIS03600P
BAIS004007 I.I.S.S. "MICHELE DE NORA" A037 1 0
BAIS041006 I.I.S.S. "MONS. ANTONIO BELLO" A037 1 0
BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" A037 0 1
BATD040501 "G. SALVEMINI" A037 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A037 1 0
BATL07000T ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL. "NERVI-GALILEI" A037 1 0
BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" A040 1 1
BAIS042002 I.I.S.S. "AMERIGO VESPUCCI" A040 0 1
BAIS06400V I.I.S.S. "GALILEO FERRARIS" A040 0 1
BARI040001 ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "L. SANTARELLA" A040 1 0
BARI05000G ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "ARCHIMEDE " A040 2 0
BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" A040 2 0
BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" A045 0 1 14 + 5 BATD02000A
BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" A045 2 0
BAIS054008 I.I.S.S. "A. ORIANI - L. TANDOI" A045 1 0
BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" A045 1 0
BAIS06100B I.I.S.S."GIULIO CESARE" A045 1 0
BAIS062007 I.I.S.S. "DOMENICO ROMANAZZI" A045 1 0
BAIS07300N I.I.S.S. "D. MODUGNO - S. DE LILLA" A045 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A045 1 0
BATD21000D ISTITUTO TECNICO "DE VITI DE MARCO" A045 0 1
BATD220004 ISTITUTO TECNICO ECON. "VITALE GIORDANO" A045 1 0
BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" A047 1 0
BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" A047 1 0
BAIS05700Q I.I.S.S. "GIACINTO DELL'OLIO" A047 3 0
BAIS068006 I.I.S.S. "I. ALPI - E. MONTALE" A047 0 1
BATD029517 I.I.S.S. "T.FIORE"  CORSO SERALE SIRIO A047 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A047 2 0
BATD21000D ISTITUTO TECNICO "DE VITI DE MARCO" A047 1 0
BAIS00200G I.I.S.S. "RICCIOTTO CANUDO" A050 1 0
BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) A050 1 0
BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" A050 0 1
BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" A050 1 0
BAIS05200L I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI - AGHERBINO" A050 1 0
BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" A050 0 2
BAIS05800G I.I.S.S. "ALDO MORO" A050 0 1
BAIS07300N I.I.S.S. "D. MODUGNO - S. DE LILLA" A050 1 0
BAPC04000L LICEO "CARLO TROYA" A050 1 0
BAPS080006 LICEO SCIENTIFICO "RICCARDO NUZZI" A050 1 0
BAPS11000R LICEO SCIENTIFICO "VLADIMIRO VECCHI" A050 1 0
BAPS150007 LICEO "CARLO CAFIERO" A050 0 1
BAPS36000G LICEO "MAJORANA - LATERZA" A050 0 1 10 + 8 BAIS068006
BAPS370006 LICEO "SIMONE - MOREA" A050 1 0
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" A050 1 0



CODICE SCUOLA DENOMINAZIONE SCUOLA CDC COI COE Costituzione COE
BAPS36000G LICEO "MAJORANA - LATERZA" A054 0 1
BAIS00200G I.I.S.S. "RICCIOTTO CANUDO" AB24 2 0
BAIS004007 I.I.S.S. "MICHELE DE NORA" AB24 1 0
BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" AB24 2 0
BAIS03600P I.I.S.S. "SERGIO COSMAI" AB24 1 0
BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" AB24 2 0
BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" AB24 2 0
BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" AB24 1 0
BAPC04000L LICEO "CARLO TROYA" AB24 0 1
BAPC21000E LICEO "F. DE SANCTIS" AB24 0 3  9 + 9 BAPM02000G
BAPS24000D LICEO "E. AMALDI" AB24 0 1 14 + 4 BATD029517
BAPS38000R LICEI  "A. EINSTEIN - L. DA VINCI" AB24 0 1
BARH01000N I.P.E.O.A. "A. PEROTTI" AB24 0 1 9 + 9 BAIS06700A
BATD04000G ISTITUTO TECNICO "GAETANO SALVEMINI" AB24 0 1
BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" AB24 1 0
BATD21000D ISTITUTO TECNICO "DE VITI DE MARCO" AB24 1 0
BATD220004 ISTITUTO TECNICO ECON. "VITALE GIORDANO" AB24 0 1
BATF060003 ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL "SEN. IANNUZZI" AB24 1 0
BATF26000R ISTITUTO TECNICO "VITO SANTE LONGO" AB24 1 0
BATL07000T ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL. "NERVI-GALILEI" AB24 0 1
BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) B012 0 1
BAIS026004 I.I.S.S. "C. COLAMONICO - N. CHIARULLI " B012 1 1
BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" B012 0 1
BAIS03600P I.I.S.S. "SERGIO COSMAI" B012 2 0
BAIS041006 I.I.S.S. "MONS. ANTONIO BELLO" B012 0 1
BAIS04900R I.I.S.S. "E. DI SAVOIA - P. CALAMANDREI" B012 1 0
BAIS05300C I.I.S.S.  "LUIGI RUSSO" B012 0 1
BAIS05800G I.I.S.S. "ALDO MORO" B012 1 0
BAIS069002 I.I.S.S. "CONSOLI - PINTO" B012 2 0
BAIS07900L I.I.S.S. "LUIGI DELL'ERBA" B012 1 0
BARH01000N I.P.E.O.A. "A. PEROTTI" B012 1 0
BARI040001 ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "L. SANTARELLA" B012 1 1
BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" B012 2 0
BATF26000R ISTITUTO TECNICO "VITO SANTE LONGO" B012 0 1


